
- slouaH1a 1 

HISTO CU? 
HISTO CUP Sorted on Laps 

ffll 
II II •.. • Pos No. Name Nat. Class Lai!! BestTm Gai! Diff Total Tm Make 

1 310 Klaus Schneeberger AUT YT-5 10 2:15.987 22:57.499 Porsche 
2 357 Hans Huber AUT YT-7 10 2:15.794 0.218 0.218 22:57.717 Porsche 
3 348 Alfons Rieclweg SUI YT-6 10 2:15.927 19.286 19.504 23:17.003 Olevrolet 
4 340 Andreas Rehwald GER YT-4 10 2:17.301 4.322 23.826 23:21.325 BMW 
5 361 Anton Stoiber GER YT-5 10 2:20.237 21.470 45.296 23:42.795 Porsche GT 3 
6 548 Petr Mandelik CZE TCO-1 10 2:20.885 2.490 47.786 23:45.285 Lotus 
7 334 Boris Hartl GER YT-5 10 2:22.822 17.395 1:05.181 24:02.680 PORSOtE 
8 315 Norbert Greger AUT YT-4 10 2:22.416 5.882 1:11.063 24:08.562 BMW 
9 494 Tomas Kusy CZE TCO-1 10 2:25.001 22.759 1:33.822 24:31.321 Lotus 

10 371 Wolfgang Bensch GER YT-5 10 2:23.762 0.476 1:34.298 24:31.797 Porsche 
11 395 Miroslav svec CZE YT-4 10 2:29.581 51.132 2:25.430 25:22.929 BMW 
12 301 Olristoph Schmitzberger AUT YT-3 10 2:29.050 0.713 2:26.143 25:23.642 BMW 
13 353 Helmut Nelsser AUT YT-7 10 2:31.051 57.993 3~24.136 26:21.635 Mazda 
14 468 Helmut Landherr GER TCO-1 9 2:31.792 1 Lap 1 Lap 22:59.408 Renault 
15 344 Stefan Langthaler AUT YT-7 9 2:31.706 0.383 1 Lap 22:59.791 VW 
16 367 Thomas Lehner AUT YT-2 9 2:31.627 13.461 1 Lap 23:13.252 Alfa Romeo 
17 362 Simon Kölbl AUT YT-3 9 2:31.688 3.215 1 Lap 23:16.467 BMW 
18 363 Wolfgang Komomlk AUT YT-3 9 2:33.368 2.428 1 Lap 23:18.895 BMW 
19 342 Kar1 Kölbl AUT YT-3 9 2:31.005 7.529 1 Lap 23:26.424 BMW 
20 325 Stefanie Klapfenböck AUT YT-3 9 2:34.104 7.815 1 Lap 23:34.239 BMW 
21 318 L.aszl6 Laczk6 HUN YT-1 9 2:37.871 36.805 1 Lap 24:11.044 Renault 
22 800 Dr.-Gerhard Knecht AUT YT-4 9 2:39.766 7.988 1 Lap 24:19.032 BMW 
23 732 Pirrnan Marko SLO YT-2 9 2:43.213 24.595 1 Lap 24:43.627 Peugeot 
24 264 SimonKomomik AUT YT-3 9 2:43.092 0.220 1 Lap 24:43.847 BMW 
25 678 Johannes Maderthaner AUT TCO-2 9 2:44.601 26.611 1 Lap 25:10.458 mitsubishi 
26 785 Peter Nemsila SVK MX-5 9 2:42.670 5.296 1 Lap 25:15.754 Mazda 
27 709 Viliam Musitz SVK MX-5 9 2:42.609 4.120 1 Lap 25:19.874 Mazda 
28 727 Dominik Segur-cabanac AUT MX-5 9 2:42.970 5.562 1 Lap 25:25.436 Mazda 
29 711 Pavol Jajcay SVK MX-5 9 2:41.602 0.226 1 Lap 25:25.662 Mazda 
30 744 Tomas Kollar SVK MX-5 8 2:44.594 1 Lap 2 Laps 23:19.977 Mazda 
31 787 Thomas Auer-Schönbach AUT MX-5 8 2:49.421 0.653 2 Laps 23:20.630 Mazda 
32 707 Drahomlr Osvald SVK MX-5 8 2:44.654 5.678 2 Laps 23:26.308 Mazda 
33 m Adrienn Szegfü HUN YT-1 8 2:53.708 2.541 2 Laps 23:28.849 Mazda 
34 351 Gottfried Rampl GER YT-4 5 2:30.971 3 Laps 5 Laps 13:00.406 BMW 

Not dassifiecl 
DNF 345 Stefan Kleiner AUT YT-7 1 DNF 58.463 Porsche 
DNF 375 Gerhard Jörg AUT YT-6 1 DNF 2:35.858 Olevrolet 
DNS 431 Lehel Laczko HUN YT-5 DNS BMW 
DNS 292 Philipp Fuhrmann AUT YT-3 DNS BMW 
DNS 391 Kar1heinz Ruhrberg GER YT-2 DNS BMW 
DNS' 366 Bernhard Penc AUT YT-3 DNS BMW 
DNS 365 Finn Wonnenberg GER YT-6 DNS Jaguar 

Margin of Vict:ory Avg,Speed BestSpeed Best Lap b_y_ 
0.218 154.767 156.997 357 - Hans Huber 
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MX-5 
1 785 Peter Nemsila SVK MX-5 9 2:42.670 25:15.754 Mazda 
2 709 Viliam Musitz SVK MX-5 9 2:42.609 4.120 4.120 25:19.874 Mazda 
3 727 Dominik Segur-cabanac AUT MX-5 9 2:42.970 5.562 9.682 25:25.436 Mazda 
4 711 Pavol Jajcay SVK MX-5 9 2:41.602 0.226 9.908 25:25.662 Mazda 
5 744 Tomas Kollar SVK MX-5 8 2:44.594 1 L.ap 1 L.ap 23:19.9n Mazda 
6 787 Thomas Auer-Schönbach AUT MX-5 8 2:49.421 0.653 1 L.ap 23:20.630 Mazda 
7 707 Drahomlr Osvald SVK MX-5 8 2:44.654 5.678 1 L.ap 23:26.308 Mazda 

TCO-1 
1 548 Petr Mandelik CZE TCO-1 10 2:20.885 23:45.285 Lotus 
2 494 TomasKusy CZE TCO-1 10 2:2-5.001 46.036 46.036 24:31,321 - -Lotus 
3 468 Helmut Landherr GER TCO-1 9 2:31.792 1 L.ap 1 L.ap 22:59.408 Renault 

TCO-2 
1 678 Johannes Maderthaner AUT TCO-2 9 2:44.601 25:10.458 mltsubishi 

YT-1 
1 318 Laszl6 L.aczk6 HUN YT-1 9 2:37.871 24:11.044 Renault 
2 m Adrienn Szegfü HUN YT-1 8 2:53.708 1 L.ap 1 L.ap 23:28.849 Mazda 

YT-2 
1 367 Thomas Lehner AUT YT-2 9 2:31.627 23:13.252 Alfa Romeo 
2 732 Pirman Marko SLO YT-2 9 2:43.213 1:30.375 1:30.375 24:43.627 Peugeot 

Not dassified 
DNS 391 Kar1heinz Ruhrberg GER YT-2 DNS BMW 

YT-3 
1 301 0,ristoph Schmitzberger AUT YT-3 10 2:29.050 25:23.642 BMW 
2 362 Simon Kölbl AUT YT-3 9 2:31.688 1 L.ap 1 L.ap 23:16.467 BMW 
3 363 Wolfgang Komomik AUT YT-3 9 2:33.368 2.428 1 L.ap 23:18.895 BMW 
4 342 Kar1 Kölbl AUT YT-3 9 2:31.005 7.529 1 L.ap 23:26.424 BMW 
5 325 Stefanie Klapfenböck AUT YT-3 9 2:34.104 7.815 1 L.ap 23:34.239 BMW 
6 264 Simon Komomik AUT YT-3 9 2:43.092 1:09.608 1 L.ap 24:43.847 BMW 

Not dassified 
DNS 292 Philipp Fuhrmann AUT YT-3 DNS BMW 

DNS 366 Bernhard Penc AUT YT-3 DNS BMW 

YT-4 
1 340 Andreas Rehwald GER YT-4 10 2:17.301 23:21.325 BMW 

2 315 Norbert Greger AUT YT-4 10 2:22.416 47.237 47.237 24:08.562 BMW 

3 395 Miroslav SVec CZE YT-4 10 2:29.581 1:14.367 2:01.604 25:22.929 BMW 

4 800 Dr.-Gerharcl Knecht AUT YT-4 9 2:39.766 1 L.ap 1 L.ap 24:19.032 BMW 

5 351 Gottfried Rampl GER YT-4 5 2:30.971 4 L.aps 5 L.aps 13:00.406 BMW 

Margin of Victory Avg.Speed ~LapTm Best:Speed Best:Lap by 

0.218 154.767 :15.794 156.997 357 - Hans Huber 

OFFICIALS 
RACE DIRECTOR 
Rainer Werner 

Printed: 9/20/2025 5:02:17 PM 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to: SLOVAKIA RING AGENCY, s. r. o. 

Page 1/2 



• slouaHia : HISTO 
~-'· ·- .-, ' 

CU?, 
HISTO CUP Sorted on Laps 

Pos No. Name Nat. Class Lai!! Best Tm Gai! Diff Total Tm Make 
YT-5 

1 310 Klaus Schneeberger AIJT YT-5 10 2:15.987 22:57.499 Porsche 
2 361 Anton Stoiber GER YT-5 10 2:20.237 45.296 45.296 23:42.795 Porsche GT 3 
3 334 Boris Hartl GER YT-5 10 2:22.822 19.885 1:05.181 24:02.680 PORSOiE 
4 371 Wolfgang Bensch GER YT-5 10 2:23.762 29.117 1:34.298 24:31.797 Porsche 

Not classlflecl 
DNS 431 Lehel Laczko HUN YT-5 DNS BMW 

YT-6 
1 348 Alfons Rieclweg SUI YT-6 10 2:15.927 23:17.003 Olevrolet 

Not classlfiecl 
DNF 375 Gerhard Jörg AIJT YT-6 1 DNF 2:35.858 ~rolet 
DNS 365 Finn Wonnenberg GER YT-6 DNS Jaguar 

YT-7 
1 357 Hans Huber AIJT YT-7 10 2:15.794 22:57.717 Porsche 
2 353 Helmut Neisser AIJT YT-7 10 2:31.051 3:23.918 3:23.918 26:21.635 Mazda 
3 344 Stefan Langthaler AIJT YT-7 9 2:31.706 1 Lap 1 Lap 22:59.791 VW 

Not classiflecl 
DNF 345 Stefan Kleiner AIJT YT-7 1 DNF 58.463 Porsche 

Margin of Victory Avg.~~ BestSpeed Bestlapby 
0.218 154.767 156.997 357 - Hans Huber 
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RACE DIRECTOR 
Rainer Werner 

Printecl: 9/20/2025 5:02:17 PM 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensecl to: SLOVAKIA RING AGENCY, s. r. o. 

Page 2/2 


	Page 1
	Titles
	- 
	slouaH1a 1 
	HISTO CUP 
	HISTO 
	ffll 
	� 
	CU? 
	Sorted on Laps 
	OFACIALS 

	Images
	Image 1
	Image 2

	Tables
	Table 1


	Page 2
	Titles
	N 
	slouaH1a ,' , 
	HISTO 
	CU? 
	HISTO CUP 
	Sorted on Laps 
	Page 1/2 

	Images
	Image 1
	Image 2
	Image 3

	Tables
	Table 1


	Page 3
	Titles
	� 
	slouaHia : 
	HISTO CUP 
	HISTO 
	CU?, 
	Sorted on Laps 

	Images
	Image 1
	Image 2
	Image 3

	Tables
	Table 1



